
Pos 

125 SP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

300 SSP 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

40 

121 

72 

19 

1 

96 

91 

09 

Name 

Mirko ZIDARIĆ 

Karlo BORKO 

Davor BUNTAK 

Marin Ian DI LENARDO 

Dalibor MARIČIĆ 

Niko KORDIĆ 

Davide DI LENARDO 

Mario DI LENARDO 

Club 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

Team 

Trgo Prijevoz RT 

Trgo Prijevoz RT 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RS125 

Aprilia RS125 

Aprilia 

Aprilia RS125 

Cagiva 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

13:00.861 

13:06.021 

13:07.460 

13:18.868 

13:22.002 

13:18.142 

13:18.771 

13:25.032 

Diff 

5.160 

6.599 

18.007 

1 Lap 

0.629 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:49.484 

1:50.045 

1:50.859 

1:51.886 

2:09.967 

1:51.746 

1:52.115 

2:10.860 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

25 

20 

16 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.160 

Avg. Speed 

134,510 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.484 

Best Speed 

137,050 

Best Lap by 

40 - Mirko ZIDARIĆ 
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3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(1) Dalibor MARIČIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(09) Mario DI LENARDO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:52.624 

1:51.886 

1:52.912 

1:52.815 

1:55.034 

2:19.863 

2:14.928 

2:10.631 

2:10.632 

2:12.703 

2:09.967 

2:17.819 

2:13.812 

2:12.669 

2:10.860 

2:12.271 

2:14.428 

+0.738 

+1.026 

+0.929 

+3.148 

+9.896 

+4.961 

+0.664 

+0.665 

+2.736 

+6.959 

+2.952 

+1.809 

+1.411 

+3.568 

(40) Mirko ZIDARIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(121) Karlo BORKO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(72) Davor BUNTAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(96) Niko KORDIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(91) Davide DI LENARDO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(19) Marin Ian DI LENARDO 

1 

2 

1:57.864 

1:51.232 

1:49.492 

1:50.335 

1:49.484 

1:50.467 

1:50.764 

1:57.440 

1:51.605 

1:50.045 

1:51.050 

1:51.361 

1:50.966 

1:51.682 

1:57.146 

1:52.820 

1:51.319 

1:50.859 

1:51.265 

1:51.442 

1:51.032 

1:59.398 

1:53.531 

1:52.613 

1:52.524 

1:52.821 

1:52.156 

1:51.746 

1:57.644 

1:53.805 

1:52.115 

1:52.729 

1:52.686 

1:52.680 

1:55.030 

1:59.545 

1:52.828 

+8.380 

+1.748 

+0.008 

+0.851 

+0.983 

+1.280 

+7.395 

+1.560 

+1.005 

+1.316 

+0.921 

+1.637 

+6.287 

+1.961 

+0.460 

+0.406 

+0.583 

+0.173 

+7.652 

+1.785 

+0.867 

+0.778 

+1.075 

+0.410 

+5.529 

+1.690 

+0.614 

+0.571 

+0.565 

+2.915 

+7.659 

+0.942 
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